
Chris Bauserman, EC Chair Delaware County Commissioners Phone: 740 833-2400 cbauserman@co.delaware.oh.us

Jeremiah Upp, IC Chair Fairfield County Commissioners Phone: 740 687-7050 jupp@fairfieldcountyohio.gov

Bill Pursel Knox County Commissioners Phone: 740 397-1590 billpursel@co.knox.oh.us

Jared Knerr Licking County Commissioners Phone: 740 670-5280 jknerr@lcounty.com

Bart Dennison Morrow County Commissioners Phone: 419 947-4540 engineer@morrowcountyohio.gov

Chris Mullins Pickaway County Commissioners Phone: 740 474-3360 cmullins@pickawaycountyohio.gov

Matt Weber Delaware County Cities - Delaware, 

Powell

Phone: 740 203-1721 mweber@delawareohio.net

Don Rector Fairfield County Cities - Lancaster 

Pickerington

Phone: 614-837-3974 drector@pickerington.net

Brian Ball, Appointee to NRAC Knox County Cities (Mount Vernon) Phone: 740 393-9528 engineer@mountvernonohio.org

Brian Morehead Licking County Cities - Heath Newark 

Pataskala

Phone: 740 670-7727 bmorehead@newarkohio.net

Derek Allen Morrow County Cities (Mt. Gilead - 

Largest Village

Phone: 419 946-1931 administrator@mountgilead.net

Terry Frazier Pickaway County Cities (Circleville) Phone: 740 477-8245 terryfrazier@ci.circleville.oh.us

Vacant Township Trustees in District

Vacant Township Trustees in District

Vacant Township Trustees in District

Vacant Villages in District

Vacant Villages In District

Vacant Villages in District

Cameron Keaton County Engineers Phone: 740 397-1590 cameronkeaton@co.knox.oh.us

Chad Roby Private Sector Phone: 614 chad.roby@jacobs.com
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